
TRANSIT COMMITTEE - Fourth Quarter Outlook   (April 1, 2017 - June 30, 2017)

Committee Date  Item Description Estimated Value Division 

April 13, 2017 Amended and Restated Cooperative $0 Capital Programs

Agreement with the City of Santa 

Ana for the Santa Ana Regional

Transportation Center Station

Agreement and OC Streetcar

Agreement with Complete Coach $3,019,616 Transit

Works, Inc. to purchase engine

installation kits

April 27, 2017 Agreement with CHI Construction $67,425 Capital Programs

for bus parking wheel stops and 

fence repair at the Anaheim Bus Base

Agreement with Clean Energy, Inc. $80,405 Capital Programs

for hydrogen gas detection upgrades

and ventilation system modifications

at the Santa Ana Bus Base

Amendment to Cooperative Agreement $5,866,020 Transit

with the Regional Center of Orange County (revenue)

Amendments to Cooperative Agreements $10,769,128 Transit

with Adult Day Care Agencies 

Page 1 of 2

A
TTA

C
H

M
EN

T C



TRANSIT COMMITTEE -Fourth Quarter Outlook   (April 1, 2017 - June 30, 2017)

Committee Date  Item Description Estimated Value Division 

May 11, 2017 Amendment to Agreement with $140,000,000 Transit

MV Transportation, Inc. to exercise

the option term for the provision of

ACCESS Service

Consultant Selection to provide $14,400,000 Government Relations

Vanpool Services

Sole Source Agreement with New Flyer $13,338,000 Transit

to purchase ten hydrogen fuel

cell buses

Consultant Selection for Coach $821,852 Transit

Operator Uniforms

Amendment to Cooperative $7,600,301 Chief Executive

Agreement with the County of Office

Orange for Transit Police Services

June 8, 2017 Agreement for pavement striping $69,500 Capital Programs

and markings at the Garden Grove

Bus Base

Page 2 of 2




