Orange County Transportation Authority

OCTA Legislation Text

File #: 17-242, Version: 1

Agreement for Coach Operator, Operations Instructor, and Field Supervisor Uniforms

The Orange County Transportation Authority provides a uniform program for coach operators,
operations instructors, and field supervisors pursuant to the Collective Bargaining Agreement, as well
as the Personnel and Salary Resolution. A request for proposals was issued to procure services for
uniform products and services.

A. Approve the selection of Becnel Uniforms, as the firm to provide coach operator, operations
instructor, and field supervisor uniforms on an as-needed basis.

B. Authorize the Chief Executive Officer to negotiate and execute Agreement No. C-6-1442
between the Orange County Transportation Authority and Becnel Uniforms, in the amount of
$821,852, for an initial three-year term with two, one-year option terms to provide coach
operator, operations instructor, and field supervisor uniforms on an as-needed basis.

Orange County Transportation Authority Page 1 of 1 Printed on 8/30/2023

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

